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AP CLAIMS FD

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF S
STRICKLAND PAPER CO INC
LOVELACE SERVICES INC
SUNBELT RENTALS INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

J & M CYLINDER GASES INC
AT&T MOBILITY

MCKINNEY, LINDA

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB

TRI AIR TESTING INC

NEW CHINA RESTAURANT

AT&T LONG DISTANCE SERVIC
SHELTON CONSTRUCTION INC
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

HIGDON SERVICE COMPANY IN
MST, INC

JOE RENSHAW

DEPT OF MHMR- FINANCE BUR
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSU
ROBERTS GROUP INC
BIRMINGHAM NEWS COMPANY
PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BIKE
COMMUNITY FREE CLINIC OF
NEELY COBLE

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
JERRY PATE TURF & IRRIGAT
BILLY'S MINI MART
MICHAEL'S TREE SERVICE
CENTRAL STATION, INC
NFOCUS SOFTWARE

MADISON, LARRY W.
ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIP
DISH NETWORK

WEBSTER VETERINARY SUPPLY
MCWHORTER COMMUNICATIONS
HANEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY
GRAPHIC PUBLISHING INC
HENSLEY, LORI M.

BOY, BRAD

LEE, JAMIE

HAMILTON, BRUCE

GARTH, DEMOND

HEWITT, DAVID

DECATUR DOOR COMPANY INC
TRIGREEN EQUIPMENT, LLC
INTERWEAVE TECHNOLOGIES
US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

LYONS HR

HENSON, MICHAEL JOSEPH
CHRISTOPHER, MARK

SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND
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CAMERON, ZACHARY

KEELING COMPANY INC

B & B LANDSCAPING SUPPLIE
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

AL DEPT OF REVENUE
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
MOBILE ID SOLUTIONS INC
SHIPPING STORE

OHIOPYLE PRINTS INC

WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
HOLSTON GASES INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
NATIONAL TRUST FOR HISTOR
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS

DOOR SERVICE (DSI)

FIRST CLASS PROMOTIONS
BATTERIES PLUS

SOUTHEAST TURF MAINTENANC
SWOOPES, WESLEY

SYNAGRO SOUTHWEST
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST
FLAGSHIP CONTRACTING SERV
PATHFINDER SOFTWARE LLC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
HUNTSVILLE FENCE COMPANY
KELLER, JEFFREY L.

AT&T

BOOKER, WILLTAM

WISENER, LLC

PANORAMIC RENTAL CORP
CATHCART, DONNIE

CAGLE, FAULYN

THE ESTATE OF LEWIS TAPSC
AL MTN RIVERS & VALLEYS R
PROFESSIONAL'S GOLF SHOP
BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH INC
WARRELL CORPORATION
FUNLAND WATER PARK INC
MAINSTREET OF DECATUR INC
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
BARKER, BOB CO INC
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
FORBES DISTRIBUTING COMPA
GOBBLE-FITE LUMBER CO INC
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138185
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138188
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138190
138191
138192
138193
138194
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138196
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138198
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138204
138205
138206
138207
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138209
138210
138211
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138214
138215
138216
138217
138218
138219
138220
138221
138222
138223
138224
138225
138226
138227
138228
138229
138230
138231
138232
138233
138234
138235
138236
138237

6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010
6/24/2010

GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

MORGAN CO ECONOMIC DEVELO
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
JONES FENCE ENTERPRISES
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
MID-SOUTH SALVAGE INC
DECATUR/MORGAN CO

MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
MUNICIPAL CODE CORP
PRINCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
NARCOG

NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

NO AL GLASS CO INC

PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
PERSONNEL BOARD

SARTAIN FORD, INC.

SOUTH CENTRAL A/V
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
AIRGAS SOUTH

DECATUR PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

ZEE MEDICAL, INC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
TOM'S PARTS & SALVAGE INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
GODWIN BARNETT

NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
LIFEGUARD STORE INC THE
JULTA'S POOLS INC

AT&T

VALLEY FEED INC

TRUCKER'S WAREHOUSE INC
AAA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
DELL MARKETING L.P.

AWARD GRAPHICS INC

STATE EMPLOYEES INS BOARD
NEW WORLD SYSTEMS

USA TOOLS

VERIZON WIRELESS

LEE WAYNE CORPORATION
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PAGE 4
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AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

CHECK # CHECK DATE
138238 6/24/2010
138239 6/24/2010
138240 6/24/2010
138241 6/24/2010
138242 6/24/2010
138243 6/24/2010
138244 6/24/2010
138245 6/24/2010
138246 6/24/2010
138247 6/24/2010
138248 6/24/2010
138249 6/24/2010
138250 6/24/2010
138251 6/24/2010
138252 6/24/2010
138253 6/24/2010
138254 6/24/2010
138255 6/24/2010
138256 6/24/2010
138257 6/24/2010
138258 6/24/2010
138259 6/24/2010
138260 6/24/2010
138261 6/24/2010
138262 6/24/2010
138263 6/24/2010
138264 6/24/2010
138265 6/24/2010
138266 6/24/2010
138267 6/24/2010
138268 6/24/2010
138269 6/24/2010
138270 6/24/2010
138271 6/24/2010
138272 6/24/2010

BANK AP TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED .

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC NOT RECONCILED
EMIRON MUSIC, INC. NOT RECONCILED
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC NOT RECONCILED
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG NOT RECONCILED
MORGAN CO COMMISSION NOT RECONCILED
UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA NOT RECONCILED
PATRIOT DIAMOND INC NOT RECONCILED
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC NOT RECONCILED
LADD REAL ESTATE, INC NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER NOT RECONCILED
TOTAL HOSE INC NOT RECONCILED
MORGAN CO EMCD NOT RECONCILED
GRAINGER NOT RECONCILED
AGRILTANCE-AFC, LLC NOT RECONCILED
MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC NOT RECONCILED
FRANCOTYP-POSTALTA, INC NOT RECONCILED
WATERS BROTHERS CONTRACTO NOT RECONCILED
ELWOOD STAFFING NOT RECONCILED
VILLARREAL PIZZA INC NOT RECONCILED
EMI POWER & AUTOMATION NOT RECONCILED
GENERAL REPAIR SERVICE IN NOT RECONCILED
MCBRIDE, J CALVIN & ASSOC NOT RECONCILED
HOLMES, JERRY L NOT RECONCILED
HOOD, SUSAN NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM. NOT RECONCILED
TURFCARE-GREENSCAPES NOT RECONCILED
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL NOT RECONCILED
NEVILLE'S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCILED
HORACE C. WHITE FAMILY TR NOT RECONCILED
BRYAN ANIMAL CLINIC NOT RECONCILED
BRISCOE FAMILY PARTNERSHP NOT RECONCILED
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS NOT RECONCILED
TRUCKPRO, INC NOT RECONCILED
SHELTON SIGN COMPANY NOT RECONCILED
NAMOS, LLC NOT RECONCILED

193 CHECKS

CHECKS .00

193 CHECKS 1,156,352.44
CHECKS .00
CHECKS .00
193 CHECKS 1,156,352.44
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